
R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

1

Rev. date (12.2017)

mustangTM

Exploded views / Part lists

On the following pages you will find the parts used to assemble this product. 
Please note that some spare parts cannot be purchased individually but are 
part of a complete kit. Please also note that for some spare parts extra deliv-
ery time may occur.



2

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

2

Contents

Mustang, standard................................................................ 3

Accessories............................................................................ 7



3

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

3

1

2

78

79

12

10

10

11

4

11

163
14

8

7

36
35

6

13

252120

23

22
25

34

30

32

31

40

7171 5061

72
51

60
7675

53
5455

58
56

57

7774

59
73

5

O
nl

y 
si

ze
 1

+3 O
nl

y 
si

ze
 1

+3

8

7

37

43

15

41

42

44

29

62

63

28

24

9

17

69

89

88

89
88

O
nl

y 
si

ze
 1

+2

15

64

45

92

91

R
ig

ht

Le
ft

46

27 38

33

45

90

93

70

87
80

83
85 86 84

81

25

82

90 35
36

7
8

3

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

C
re

at
ed

 d
at

e
R
ev

is
io

n 
da

te

R
ev

is
io

n 
by

R
ev

is
io

n

07
.0

6.
20

10

FJ
A

07
-1

2-
20

16

PE
R

4
+

45
 7

9 
68

 5
8 

88
+

45
 7

5 
66

 5
1 

92
R
82

@
R
82

.d
k

w
w

w
.R

82
.c

om

79
43

0
Ti

tle M
us

ta
ng

, s
ta

nd
ar

d 
pr

od
uc

t
It

em
 n

o

4

10
12

Pr
oj

ec
t

C
:\

EP
D

M
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

10
12

\7
94

30

Pa
ra

lle
lv

ej
 3

D
K
-8

75
1 

G
ed

ve
d

Te
l:

Fa
x:

E-
m

ai
l:

W
eb

:

4

S
iz

e 
3+

4

Mustang, standard



4

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

4

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 79438-R Wheel size 2 mounted, Right PCS 2 5707292543448

1 79438 Wheel Ø200, size 2 mounted PCS 4 5707292527073

2 79436-L Wheel size 1 Left, Mustang PCS 2 5707292543417

3 76501-38 Frame welded (size 1) Yelleow PCS 1 5707292502834

3 76502-24 Frame welded (size 2) blue PCS 1 5707292521545

3 76502-35 Frame welded (size 2) Antrazit PCS 1 5707292632852

3 76502-31 Frame welded (size 2) Red PCS 1 5707292603319

3 76502-10 Frame welded (size 2) white PCS 1 5707292603296

3 76503-27 Frame welded (size 3), red PCS 1 5707292548115

3 76503-35 Frame welded (size 3) Antrazit PCS 1 5707292632869

3 76503-31 Frame welded (size 3), Red PCS 1 5707292603357

3 76503-10 Frame welded (size 3), White PCS 1 5707292603326

3 76504-23 Frame welded (size 4) blue PCS 1 5707292548122

3 76504-35 Frame welded (size 4) antrazit PCS 1 5707292632876

4 76523 Fix bracket (left) PCS 2 5707292507570

5 76522 Fix bracket (right) PCS 2 5707292507563

6 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 1 5707292533593

7 76715 Pin Ø8x27mm PCS 2 5707292533722

8 1145060 Locking washer, axle stainless PCS 4 5707292375056

9 2501408 Black blind ferrule PCS 2 5707292143921

9 2501410 Black blind ferrule Ø8,3*12mm PCS 2 5707292577719

10 0602425 Insex M6*25, stainless PCS 4 5707292404596

11 0602205 Stainless insex M6*16 PCS 4 5707292404732

12 76720 Q-release, for frame PCS 2 5707292533753

13 1902730 Crosshead screw M5*10, FZB PCS 2 5707292433084

14 1631060 Stainless lock nut 6mm PCS 6 5707292141446

14 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 6 5707292141361

15 1607002 Lock nut 8mm, A2 PCS 3 5707292410955

16 1600524 Stainl. Welding nut w/flange PCS 2 5707292503541

17 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm PCS 4 5707292140364

20 76517 Frontcolumn (size 1+2) PCS 1 5707292507525

21 76519 Bearing shell (size 1+2) PCS 2 5707292507549

22 76518 Overlay (size 1+2), frontcolum PCS 1 5707292507532

23 76531-38 Stabilisator frame welded siz1 PCS 1 5707292502957

23 76532-24 Stabilisator frame welded siz2 PCS 1 5707292521552

23 76532-35 Stabilisator frame welded siz2 PCS 1 5707292632883

23 76532-31 Stabilisator frame welded siz2 PCS 1 5707292603623

23 76532-10 Stabilisator frame welded siz2 PCS 1 5707292603616

23 76533-27 Stabilisator frame welded siz3 PCS 1 5707292548139

23 76533-35 Stabilisator frame welded siz3 PCS 1 5707292632890

23 76533-31 Stabilisator frame welded siz3 PCS 1 5707292603654

23 76533-10 Stabilisator frame welded siz3 PCS 1 5707292603630

23 76534-23 Stabilisator frame welded siz4 PCS 1 5707292548146

23 76534-35 Stabilisator frame welded siz4 PCS 1 5707292632906

24 76539 Name plate, Mustang PCS 1 5707292541833

25 1940007 Eco syn 4*16 torx PCS 8 5707292520593

27 6153600 Knob spring f.Panther/ Mustang PCS 1 5707292188588

28 0631003 Insex unders. M10*35, rustfri PCS 2 5707292539670

28 0614005 Insex unders.M10*40, rf PCS 2 5707292424457



5

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

5

29 76555 Bush, topcolumn PCS 2 5707292507846

29 76559 Bush, size 3+4 topcolumn Ø10 PCS 2 5707292528537

30 76551 Top column (size 1+2) PCS 1 5707292507822

30 76552 Top column (size 3+4) PCS 1 5707292518941

30 110227 Top column (size 3+4 black) PCS 1 5707292580245

31 76575 Bush, size 1-2 PCS 2 5707292520647

31 76553 Bush, topcolumn size 3-4 PCS 2 5707292528377

32 76554 Bush, topcolumn PCS 1 5707292507839

32 76558 Bush, topcolumn with M10 PCS 1 5707292528384

33 107625 Spindle for angle adj. PCS 1 5707292571977

33 107634 Spindle for angle adj. PCS 1 5707292572004

33 79031 Spindel w skala for adjustment PCS 1 5707292401595

34 2200307 Bloc-o-lift 200n PCS 1 5707292539656

34 2200308 Bloc-o-lift 200n PCS 1 5707292539786

35 3470335 Release button 4*8mm PCS 1 5707292146632

36 76706 Pedal plate size 1+2 PCS 1 5707292533739

36 115713 New Pedal plate size 3+4 PCS 1 5707292606402

37 6118822 Horizontal release PCS 1 5707292186744

38 2504500 Ferrule e20*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144126

40 0631002 Insex unders. M10*30, rustfri PCS 2 5707292539663

40 0614006 Insex unders.M10*60, rf PCS 2 5707292544957

41 0603200 Insex screw 8*40 PCS 1 5707292138224

42 0603000 Insex screw 8*35 PCS 2 5707292138217

43 1761000 Counter nut 10*1,0 fine thread PCS 1 5707292141538

44 1310717 Nylon washer, nat o17-8,4*2mm PCS 1 5707292140821

45 1310712 Nylon washer, nature PCS 1 5707292356345

46 1310601 Nylon washer din 125, m8 PCS 1 5707292557261

50 76700 Center joint PCS 1 5707292527127

51 76581 Centre pole size 1+2 PCS 1 5707292507983

51 76582 Centre pole size 3+4 PCS 1 5707292508010

52 5082922 Plastbøsning 10/30, Mustang PCS 2 5707292557766

52 82922 Bush for Armrest PCS 2 5707292540539

53 76686 Flip support with pur size 1-c PCS 1 5707292508638

53 76687 Flip support with pur size 2-c PCS 1 5707292508645

53 76688 Flip support with pur size 3-c PCS 1 5707292508652

54 76676 Side support with pur size 1-a PCS 1 5707292508522

54 76679 Side support with pur size 2-b PCS 1 5707292508560

54 76680 Side support with pur size 3-b PCS 1 5707292508577

55 76686 Flip support with pur size 1-c PCS 1 5707292508638

55 76689 Flip support with pur size 2-d PCS 1 5707292508669

55 76690 Flip support with pur size 3-d PCS 1 5707292508676

56 76686 Flip support with pur size 1-c PCS 1 5707292508638

56 76689 Flip support with pur size 2-d PCS 1 5707292508669

56 76690 Flip support with pur size 3-d PCS 1 5707292508676

57 76676 Side support with pur size 1-a PCS 1 5707292508522

57 76677 Side support with pur size 2-a PCS 1 5707292508539

57 76678 Side support with pur size 3-a PCS 1 5707292508553

58 76686 Flip support with pur size 1-c PCS 1 5707292508638

58 76687 Flip support with pur size 2-c PCS 1 5707292508645

58 76688 Flip support with pur size 3-c PCS 1 5707292508652



6

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

6

59 5540410 Band Mustang size 1-2-3-4 PCS 1 5707292527509

60 76596 Width adjustment size 1 PCS 2 5707292508171

60 76597 Width adjustment size 2 PCS 2 5707292508188

60 76598 Width adjustment size 3+4 PCS 2 5707292538918

61 76570 Extension muff PCS 1 5707292519023

62 76716 Front tube, size 1+2 PCS 1 5707292533760

62 76717 Front tube, size 3+4 PCS 1 5707292552310

63 1310550 Covering stud, black, Gazelle PCS 1 5707292140722

64 6153700 Knob spring f.activity centre PCS 1 5707292188601

69 1130600 Stainless washer 6mm PCS 2 5707292140517

71 0701013 Stop screw M10*16  flat PCS 3 5707292533609

72 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

73 0641621 Button head w/flange M6*20 FZB PCS 2 5707292360960

73 0659501 Button head w/flange M6*16 FZB PCS 2 5707292356000

74 0602470 Insex M6*70, stainless PCS 4 5707292407870

75 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PCS 4 5707292141361

76 0624801 Insex screw counters. 8*20 PCS 4 5707292139061

77 1101750 Washer, conic, M6, FZB PCS 4 5707292528421

78 1781050 Top nut M5 / lock rf PCS 2 5707292530639

79 0658030 Button head M5*60 stainless PCS 2 5707292530622

80 76696 Frontcolumn (size 3+4) PCS 1 5707292535313

81 76699 Bearing shell (size 3+4)  left PCS 1 5707292535344

82 76698 Bearing shell size 3+4 right PCS 1 5707292535337

83 76697 Overlay  (size 3+4) PCS 1 5707292535320

84 82950 Hollow plate 16*32, Wombat PCS 1 5707292126030

85 1940009 Eco syn 4*20 torx PCS 8 5707292550897

86 1940037 Eco-syn z M4*16 FZB PCS 2 5707292458650

86 1940017 Sheet metal screw uhx4,2*13fzb PCS 2 5707292142597

87 75291 Hexagon key nv=5 PCS 1 5707292437655

88 76542 Bumper, wheel PCS 4 5707292507709

89 1811205 Sheet metal screw 4,8*22 phx PCS 4 5707292530233

90 76718 Spring f. pedal plate,size 1+2 PCS 1 5707292583574

90 0310587 Vridfjeder PCS 1 5707292556240

91 79436-R Wheel size 1 Right, Mustang PCS 2 5707292543424

92 79438-L Wheel size 2 mounted, Left PCS 2 5707292543431

93 1310531 Covering plug,black Ø6,0 mm PCS 4 5707292396211



7

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

7

11
6

11
0

11
1

11
4

11
3

11
2

11
5

10
3

10
1

10
0

10
4

10
8

10
9

10
7

10
5

10
6

20
0

19
8

19
9

19
0

19
7

19
6

19
1

19
5

19
2

19
3

19
4

12
1

12
0

15
2

15
1

15
0

15
3

14
9

12
8

12
7

13
1

12
9 12

5

14
1

14
0

15
4

14
5

14
6

12
4

13
1

12
6

14
2

17
0

17
2

17
3

18
7

12
4

16
4

16
3

17
4

18
0

18
2

18
3

18
4

18
1

18
5

16
7

16
6

16
2

16
5

16
0

16
1

18
518

5

18
6

18
0

16
7

17
3

14
4

14
7

14
8

12
0

16
5

16
6

16
4

16
3

18
7

12
4

17
4

17
2

18
4

18
3

13
2

13
3

13
5 13

4

13
7

13
6

14
313

0

13
0

13
9

13
9

11
7

20
2

20
1

20
7

20
4

12
3

12
3

12
2

12
4

20
3

17
5

17
5

10
2

13
8

18
5

21
0

12
4

13
0

21
1

21
3

21
2

21
4

O
nl

y 
si

ze
 1

+2

si
ze

 2
 o

nl
y

O
nl

y 
si

ze
 2

13
9

21
5

11
8

15
5

11
9

11
9

18
9

22
0

22
1

20
5

10
7

S
iz

e 
1 

(8
" w

he
el

)
on

ly

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

C
re

at
ed

 d
at

e
R
ev

is
io

n 
da

te

R
ev

is
io

n 
by

R
ev

is
io

n

24
.0

6.
20

10

S
R
A

19
-0

5-
20

17

PE
R

3
+

45
 7

9 
68

 5
8 

88
+

45
 7

5 
66

 5
1 

92
R
82

@
R
82

.d
k

w
w

w
.R

82
.c

om

79
43

1
Ti

tle M
us

ta
ng

 A
cc

es
so

rie
s

It
em

 n
o

4

10
12

Pr
oj

ec
t

C
:\

EP
D

M
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

10
12

\7
94

31

Pa
ra

lle
lv

ej
 3

D
K
-8

75
1 

G
ed

ve
d

Te
l:

Fa
x:

E-
m

ai
l:

W
eb

:

3

Accessories



8

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

8

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

100 76614 Saddle with pur size 2 PCS 1 5707292539298

100 76613 Saddle with pur PCS 1 5707292508218

101 3502115 Tightning handle M6x15mm PCS 1 5707292146854

102 0380184 Spec. Locking house M10*1,28mm PCS 1 5707292366030

103 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 1 5707292533593

104 0506516 Stainless blind rivet M5*16 PCS 4 5707292137357

104 0506516 Stainless blind rivet M5*16 PCS 6 5707292137357

105 76641 Seperator plate, leg. Left sz1 PCS 1 5707292508317

105 76548 Seperator plate size 2-4 left PCS 1 5707292518927

106 76642 Seperator plate, leg sep.right PCS 1 5707292534552

106 76549 Seperator plate size 2-4 right PCS 1 5707292518934

107 76645 Fix bracket, legseperator PCS 1 5707292508348

107 118201 Basic profile, legseperator PCS 1 5707292613479

107 76561 Centre joint PCS 1 5707292507877

107 76564 Bracket, centre joint PCS 1 5707292507914

107 76579 Basic profile, size 4 PCS 1 5707292543615

108 2507000 Ferrule 30*20*1,0-2,0 int.blac PCS 2 5707292144232

109 2504500 Ferrule e20*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144126

110 76545 Lock tap PCS 2 5707292507761

111 76544 Lock cover PCS 2 5707292507747

112 76536 Pole (size 1) PCS 2 5707292507679

112 76608 Pole (size 2 special) PCS 2 5707292554970

112 76537 Pole (size 2) PCS 2 5707292518910

112 76609 Pole (size 3) PCS 2 5707292554956

112 76610 Pole (size 4) PCS 2 5707292554963

113 76515 Torsion spring PCS 4 5707292507518

115 0310100 Pressure spring 0,9*8*23*10,5v PCS 2 5707292135513

116 0602453 Insex M5*40 stainless PCS 2 5707292519009

117 0530012 Cylind.pin Ø8x40 mm. stainless PCS 4 5707292541024

119 1105060 Stainless washer 6mm PCS 4 5707292140357

120 2500516 Grip 87.00 mm length PCS 2 5707292356727

122 0603530 Insex low head M8x16 stainless PCS 2 5707292412492

123 0609744 Stainless insex 6*14 ch. PCS 4 5707292418234

124 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 2 5707292533593

124 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 1 5707292533593

125 76662 Armrest welded, left PCS 1 5707292508454

126 76627 Handle, left PCS 1 5707292535276

127 76661 Armrest welded, right PCS 1 5707292508393

128 76659 Armrest with pur, right PCS 1 5707292508386

129 76658 Armrest with pur, left PCS 1 5707292508379

130 0701013 Stop screw M10*16  flat PCS 1 5707292533609

131 76621 Armrest holder, armrest PCS 1 5707292508249

131 76622 Armrest holder, size 3+4 PCS 1 5707292552839

132 0602205 Stainless insex M6*16 PCS 12 5707292404732

133 76577 Gatetrainer adapter PCS 4 5707292535641

134 76578 Gatetrainer adapter PCS 4 5707292535665

135 1631060 Stainless lock nut 6mm PCS 12 5707292141446

137 72845 Chest support size 2 PCS 1 5707292445834

138 1350024 Distance piece 14*15*8,2mm PCS 1 5707292140920



9

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

9

139 2504000 Ferrule e15*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 2 5707292144102

139 2504000 Ferrule e15*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144102

140 1940016 Plate screw 4,2*19 FZB PCS 8 5707292356796

141 73448 Armholder 1,crocodile PCS 2 5707292355126

141 73449 Arm rest plate sz 2,crocodile PCS 2 5707292355133

142 76626 Handle, right PCS 1 5707292508256

143 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 2 5707292141378

144 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 2 5707292357632

145 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8*16 PCS 2 5707292146915

146 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 2 5707292141484

147 73446 Retainer forearm support PCS 2 5707292355102

148 102798 Armrest adjustment (top) PCS 2 5707292564559

149 0663041 Button head M8*40, rf PCS 2 5707292575388

150 102799 Armrest adjustment (bottom) PCS 2 5707292564566

151 0310129 pressure spring 0,9*11*26mm*7v PCS 2 5707292438782

152 73467 Tube for handle Crocodile PCS 2 5707292356314

152 76588 Tube part f. armrest PCS 2 5707292535481

153 2502002 Ferrule d18*0,8-2,5 black PCS 2 5707292433947

154 5020910 Arm rest cover size 1 SET 1 5707292361158

154 5020920 Cover for forearm support sz 2 SET 1 5707292361165

155 128485 Steel bushing for armrest PCS 2 5707292795304

160 72830 Chestsupport size 2 right PCS 1 5707292421357

160 72840 Chestsupport size 3 right PCS 1 5707292421371

161 72831 Chestsupport size 2 left PCS 1 5707292421364

161 72841 Chestsupport size 3 left PCS 1 5707292421388

162 72738 Mounting cross, backsupport PCS 1 5707292422989

163 1102010 Face plate 8,4*18*2mm, FZB PCS 4 5707292429766

164 0603528 Insex lav hoved M8*14 PCS 4 5707292564474

165 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8*16 PCS 1 5707292146915

166 2504000 Ferrule e15*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 3 5707292144102

167 116908 Tube, angle PCS 1 5707292612595

170 75294 Mounting cross, back support PCS 1 5707292509963

180 72850 Back support PCS 1 5707292423023

180 5038100 Upholstered sacrum support 2 PCS 1 5707292553386

181 76530 Mounting plate, front support PCS 1 5707292507617

182 0603534 Insex low head M8x20 PCS 1 5707292575302

183 0603532 Insex lav hoved M8*18 PCS 2 5707292564481

184 1102010 Face plate 8,4*18*2mm, FZB PCS 2 5707292429766

185 76616 Tube 25x25 to 15x15 adapter PCS 1 5707292508225

186 116910 Mounting plate, butt support PCS 1 5707292612601

189 82894 Saddle washer PCS 1 5707292387578

190 0603534 Insex low head M8x20 PCS 1 5707292575302

191 6153550 Knob spring Ø 7.5x5.5 mm PCS 1 5707292513717

192 0701012 Stop screw M10*12 flat stainl. PCS 1 5707292533593

193 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm PCS 1 5707292140364

194 0603541 Insex low head M8*60 PCS 1 5707292575364

195 76660 Push brace bracket PCS 1 5707292534965

196 76646 Angle joint, guide brace PCS 1 5707292519528

197 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PCS 1 5707292141286

198 76647 Brace welded PCS 1 5707292519535



10

Mustang

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

10

199 2500520 Tpe cover Ø20mm PCS 1 5707292401649

200 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 1 5707292357632

210 76725 Armrest holder PCS 1 5707292534569

210 101009 Armrest holder, size 2 PCS 1 5707292552938

211 76727 Front tube welded, armrest PCS 1 5707292534583

211 101007 Front tube welded, size 2 PCS 1 5707292552976

212 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PCS 1 5707292357632

213 2500550 Grip 700mm length for Ø20mm PCS 0,5 5707292388520

213 2500550 Grip 700mm length for Ø20mm PCS 1 5707292388520

214 76510 Ende prop PCS 1 5707292502872

204 869560 Storage pouches SET 1 5707292538819

205 869810-160 Cover for chest support, small SET 1 5707292538789

205 869820-260 Cover for chest support,medium SET 1 5707292538796

210 76725 Armrest holder PCS 1 5707292534569

211 76727 Front tube welded, armrest PCS 1 5707292534583

212 2502500 Ferrule d20*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144027

213 2500550 Grip 700mm length for Ø20mm PCS 0,5 5707292388520

214 76510 End plug PCS 1 5707292502872

215 869470 Leg pad PCS 1 5707292553256

220 869370 Padded forearm positioner PCS 1 5707292579676


